

## Govt. of Assam

## OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL :: BINESWAR BRAHMA ENGINEERING COLLEGE

Kokrajhar – 783370

Phone & Fax: 03661 277105 email: bbeckokrajhar@gmail.com

No. BBEC/Koj/Admission/20/2011/

## **NOTICE**

This is hereby informed to the students of Bineswar Brahma Engineering College, Kokrajhar that the admission for the session 2021-22 of 3<sup>rd</sup>, 5<sup>th</sup> and 7<sup>th</sup> Semester B. Tech. of the college is as follows:

Semester	Date without fine	Amount (Rs)	Date with fine	Amount (Rs)
3 <sup>rd</sup>	06/10/2021	11,900.00	16/10/2021	12,900.00
5 <sup>th</sup>	07/10/2021	11,900.00	17/10/2021	12,900.00
7 <sup>th</sup>	08/10/2021	11,900.00	19/10/2021	12,900.00

Principal i/c Bineswar Brahma Engineering College Kokrajhar

Date: 01/10/2021

Principal
Bineswar Brahma Engineering College
Kokrajhar

Date: 01/10/2021

Memo No. BBEC/Koj/Admission/20/ 2011/ Copy to:-

1) Office copy.

Principal i/c Bineswar Brahma Engineering College Kokrajhar